PetnHr ®BT MO

10

11

12

13

14

KoHHOBa
YCcTUMEHKO
CbITKOBa

[MonoBa

AKYypuUHa
CbITKOBa
Monosa
PomawmwnHa
MNasnosa
CagbikoBa
Comosa
TutAaesa
KoueTkoBa
KoHHOBa
Mbi3eHKOBa
YCTUMEHKO
NoTawosa

BuwHAkoBa

[aBpunos
PoxunH
Monos
AHTOHOB
OEmunH
3yeHKoB
Cyxos

Mwuxees

benosepues

[TleyeHos
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Onbra
HaTtanbs
OkcaHa

Onbra

OwvHapa
OkcaHa
Onbra
Onbra
Onbra
Napuca
MpurHa
Hagexaa
HOnna
Onbra
HOnua
Hatanba
Jlapuca

CBeTnaHa

ApKkagui
Cepreii
Bagum
FeHHaaum
Oner
Bnagumunp
Bnagnmunp

AHppe

MBaH

AneKkcaHgp
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2000
1500
1000

500

5375
4000
3125
3125
2750
2500
2125
2125
1875
1500
1500

750

750

750

2000
2000
1500
1500
1000
1000

500

500

7000

7000

Crp.1wu33



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

JéMuH
JBopAHMHOB
Xpabckos
Pacxoguunkos
AdaHacbes
JonbuH
KapeHkos
Obyxos
Monos
[ocTeB
CobaukuH
CTynbHUKOB
PoxunH
[Boernasos
Knto4yHuKoB
[aBpunos
KpacoBckui
CUHAYKMH
ABepbAHOB
3yeHKoB
Tonctnkos
MwusryHos
MaTBeeB
Nebepes
Ko3unH
TumoxmH
PoxunH
Psbos
Ycos
byrpees
BacbKuH
MepBeges
AypviH

JdyHaes
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Oner
Hpuin
Cepre#
Cepreli
Banepwuii
Anekcer
OmuTtpui
Bavecnas
Bagnm
Makcum
Bnagnumunp
AneKkcaHgp
Ceprei
AHaTtonui
LeHnc
ApKaaui
AneKkcaHgp
Cepre#
Ceprei
Bnagumunp
AnekcaHgp
Hpuin
Mwuxann
Cepreii
OmunTtpui
Hpwuin
Hpuin
Buktop
AneKkcaHgp
Bavecnas
Oner
AneKkcaHgp
Oner

Cepreii

5250
5000
4500
4375
4125
3875
3500
3375
3125
3000
2875
2875
2875
2750
2625
2500
2000
2000
1625
1625
1625
1625
1500
1500
1375
1250
1125
1000
1000

750

750

750

500

500

Ctp.2wu33



37 bBnoxuH Cepreii 375

38 Eropos Hpuin 250
39 T[loymBanos PomaH 250
1 AKuyypwuHa OwvHapa 3500
2 Oonbun Anekcen 3500
3 3emckosa HaTtanba 3250
4 Kno4yHWKOB LeHnc 3250
5 TMonos Bagum 3125
6 [MMonosa Onbra 3125
7 [Boernasos AHaToNuMn 1500
8 Ocunosa Bepa 1500
9 BacbKuH Oner 1000
10 JloryHoBsa EneHa 1000
11 KoHHOBa Onbra 500
12 KosuH OmuTpuia 500
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